
Email: usasales@scanstrut.com

®

Email: sales@scanstrut.comSP-8-5  SP-8-10 Junction Boxes  

41
.7

051

5

70

70

85

85

SB-8-10

SB-8-5

Max Cable Ø
  mm/inch

Current RatedVoltage RatedWire Gauge
Ga./mm

No. of 
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IP67

IP67 
Upgrade
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16/1.5 -  
11/412/0.5

12/0.5 28/0.08 -
12/3.3

Fixing positions

Side

Top


